



Code	Ref.	Description	Description	Q.ty
	C000004	PART	ARCHETTO-SPF-H-11	1
001.4412	C000006	PART	SLITTA-TENDILAMA-SH400	1
	T000009	PART	PERNO-PULEGGIA-FOLLE-H11	1
025.0275	R000011	PART	NILOS-32009X	2
025.0075	R000008	PART	32009X	2
	C000005	PART	PULEGG-FOLLE-H11	1
010.0356	V000001	PART	GHIERA-45-15	1
010.1201	N000011	PART	M20X140-TE	4
010.7642	N000013	PART	ROSETTA-GR-M16	8
010.7972	N000012	PART	M16X60-TE	8
	C000007	PART	STAFFA-AGG-ARCHETTO-H11	1
	M000023	PART	LANDRONE-SLITTA-H11	2
	M000022	PART	PIASTRA-REG-SLITTA-LANDRONE-H11	2
	M000024	PART	STAFFA-PROXIMETRY-H11	1
010.7461	N000024	PART	M6X25-VCEI-P	6
010.8152	N000023	PART	DADO-M6-BASSO	6
010.7894	N000022	PART	M8X25-TCEI	8
010.7964	N000021	PART	M8X30-TE	4
010.1204	V000007	PART	OLIATORE-A-SFERA-DIA6	1
010.7480	N000020	PART	M8X30-VCEI-P	1
	T000068	PART	PERNO-BLOCCO-TENS-LAMA-H11	1
	E000013	PART	PROXIMITY-H11	1
	T000001	PART	SUPPORTO-TENSION-LAMA-H11	1
	T000008	PART	PERNO-TENSIONAMENTO-LAMA-H11	1
010.0915	V000003	PART	MOLLA-A-TAZZA-18-50-3	4
	T000007	PART	DISTANZ-TENSION-LAMA-H11	1
025.0084	R000010	PART	RALLA-GS-81104	2
025.0934	R000009	PART	CUSCINETTO-ASSIALE-K81-104	1
034.0212	V000004	PART	VOLANTINO-S20	1
010.8905	N000026	PART	M10X65-TE	2
010.7205	N000025	PART	DADO-M10	2
022.2152	E000001	PART	TENSIONATORE-ELETTRON-COMP1	1
022.0369	E000005	PART	TENSIONATORE-ELETTRON-COMP2	1



- 1# T000009 Idler shaft
- 2# 025.0275 Nilos-32009X
- 3# 025.0075 32009X
- 4# 010.0356 GHIERA-45-15





